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In-Home Supportive Services Public Authority 31,268,244$         27,600,000$         58,868,244$            1,687,946$             -$                       45                          

    

Total Special Revenue Fund 31,268,244$         27,600,000$         58,868,244$             1,687,946$              -$                        45                          

Grand Total 31,268,244$          27,600,000$          58,868,244$             1,687,946$              -$                        45                          

In-Home Supportive Services Public Authority (IHSS PA)

2024-25 Recommended Budget

Attachment A

To accommodate actual fund balance as determined by the Auditor-Controller/Treasurer/Tax Collector at year end, technical balancing adjustments to 

appropriation, revenue, and available reserves are authorized.

For all special revenue funds, adjustments will be made to appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate. No adjustments will be made to the 

fixed asset appropriation units. 

For all capital project funds, adjustments will be made to appropriation, revenue, or available reserves as appropriate.


